

OD 8

ORDER SHEET
IA NO.GA/5/2022
In
CS/193/2018
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

BRIJ LAL AGARWAL AND ORS.
Versus
ARUN KUMAR DHANUKA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date: 10th March, 2022.

Appearance:
Ms. Debjani Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Nafisa Yasmin, Adv.
...for the plaintiffs

The Court: None appears on behalf of the respondent in spite of service.
Petitioner is directed to once again intimate the defendant that the matter shall
be taken up three weeks hence.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)