

OD-11

ORDER SHEET

CS/193/2018

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

BRIJ LAL AGARWAL AND ORS
-VS-
ARUN KUMAR DHANUKA

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : May 1, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Hareram Singh, Adv.
Miss. Swagata Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. I. A. Lodhi, Adv.
Mr. S. E. Huda, Adv.
Sk. Aptabuddin, Adv.
Ms. Nabeela Akbar, Adv.

The Court: As per the prayer made by the counsel for the parties, let
the matter appear on 9th May, 2024 under the same heading.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)