

OD-21+22

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/193/2018

SARWAN AGARWAL ALIAS SARWAN KUMAR AGARWAL AND ANR
VS
ARUN KUMAR DHANUKA

WITH

CS/194/2018
IA NO: GA/8/2023

SARWAN AGARWAL ALIAS SARWAN KUMAR AGARWAL AND ANR
VS
GOVIND PRASAD LOHIA & ANR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 10th November, 2025.

APPEARANCE:

Mr. Hareram Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saptarshi Rajan Chatterjee, Adv.

...for the plaintiff.

The Court:- The matters stand adjourned to 17th November, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)